
V4070ME

Tampere Masters 2024
sunnuntai 28. tammikuuta 2024 - 14.30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 AFANASSIEV Igor EM FIN 4 21.2.1974
2 FLINK Sami KAVE FIN 30 8.10.1972
3 HAAKANA Petri KAVE FIN 99999 20.9.1981
4 HARTIKAINEN Teemu KAVE FIN 99999 28.1.1976
5 KARTTUNEN Sami KAVE FIN 14 29.5.1971
6 KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF FIN 3 13.9.1964
7 NIIRANEN Heikki HFM FIN 57 10.2.1983
8 RANNIKKO Janne EM FIN 13 24.12.1972
9 SILTANEN Juha KAVE FIN 42 23.8.1980



1 poule of 9
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



V4070ME

Tampere Masters 2024
sunnuntai 28. tammikuuta 2024 - 14.30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF FIN 3
2 AFANASSIEV Igor EM FIN 4
3 RANNIKKO Janne EM FIN 13
4 KARTTUNEN Sami KAVE FIN 14
5 FLINK Sami KAVE FIN 30
6 SILTANEN Juha KAVE FIN 42
7 NIIRANEN Heikki HFM FIN 57
8 HAAKANA Petri KAVE FIN 99999
9 HARTIKAINEN Teemu KAVE FIN 99999
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Tampere Masters 2024
sunnuntai 28. tammikuuta 2024 - 14.30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 5

14.30

Referee(s):

TERHO Jussi (KAVE / FIN)
TERHO Liisa (KAVE / FIN)

RANNIKKO Janne EM / FIN

NIIRANEN Heikki HFM / FIN

HAAKANA Petri KAVE / FIN

HARTIKAINEN Teemu KAVE / FIN

SILTANEN Juha KAVE / FIN

KARTTUNEN Sami KAVE / FIN

FLINK Sami KAVE / FIN

AFANASSIEV Igor EM / FIN

KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF / FIN



V4070ME

Tampere Masters 2024
sunnuntai 28. tammikuuta 2024 - 14.30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 AFANASSIEV Igor EM FIN 8 1,00 39 20 +19 Advanced
2 NIIRANEN Heikki HFM FIN 6 0,75 33 27 +6 Advanced
3 SILTANEN Juha KAVE FIN 5 0,63 32 28 +4 Advanced
4 KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF FIN 4 0,50 36 33 +3 Advanced
5 RANNIKKO Janne EM FIN 4 0,50 34 34 0 Advanced
6 KARTTUNEN Sami KAVE FIN 3 0,38 33 33 0 Advanced
7 HAAKANA Petri KAVE FIN 3 0,38 31 33 -2 Advanced
8 HARTIKAINEN Teemu KAVE FIN 3 0,38 28 34 -6 Advanced
9 FLINK Sami KAVE FIN 0 0,00 16 40 -24 Advanced
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Tampere Masters 2024
sunnuntai 28. tammikuuta 2024 - 14.30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 AFANASSIEV Igor EM FIN 21.2.1974
2 NIIRANEN Heikki HFM FIN 10.2.1983
3T SILTANEN Juha KAVE FIN 23.8.1980
3T KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF FIN 13.9.1964
5 RANNIKKO Janne EM FIN 24.12.1972
6 KARTTUNEN Sami KAVE FIN 29.5.1971
7 HAAKANA Petri KAVE FIN 20.9.1981
8 FLINK Sami KAVE FIN 8.10.1972
9 HARTIKAINEN Teemu KAVE FIN 28.1.1976
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Tampere Masters 2024
sunnuntai 28. tammikuuta 2024 - 14.30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
HEINO Petri FIN L Ref: 2
TERHO Jussi FIN L 29729935 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TERHO Liisa FIN L 40127207 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 9
Total participants: 9
Top-32 ranked participants: 5
Number of countries represented: 1

FIN: 9 participants


